
School GS SL Total
Hopkinton 378 371 749
Gilford 342 357 699
Plymouth 341 354 695
Newfound 337 310 647
St. Thomas 313 327 640
Belmont 314 321 635
Lebanon 305 311 616
Laconia 246 245 491
White Mountains 235 233 468
Bishop Brady 243 172 415
Kearsarge 156 148 304
John Stark 118 124 242
Fall Mt. 69 66 135
Hillsboro Deering 57 58 115



                         SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/14/2024                    Page 1

                             NH HS DIV III Girls GS                             

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   5          Belmo Ella Stevens          38.81 (1)     39.36 (1)   1:18.17 (1) 
2   9          Hopki Marcella Guadagno     39.10 (2)     39.60 (2)   1:18.70 (2) 
3   33         Hopki Lia Chapin *          39.83 (3)     40.52 (3)   1:20.35 (3) 
4   6          Gilfo Mckenna Howard        40.04 (4)     40.69 (4)   1:20.73 (4) 
5   11         Newfo Elle MacDonald        40.87 (6)     41.28 (5)   1:22.15 (5) 
6   23         Hopki Avery Loew            42.95 (12)    41.46 (6)   1:24.41 (6) 
7   2          Bisho Tess Lavoie           42.11 (7)     43.48 (8)   1:25.59 (7) 
8   20         Gilfo Riley Coutts          42.52 (8)     43.27 (7)   1:25.79 (8) 
9   35         Plymo Mackenzie Welch       42.76 (11)    43.71 (10)  1:26.47 (9) 
10  8          Leban Peyton Rutherford     42.70 (10)    43.99 (12)  1:26.69 (10)
11  13         Plymo Kerry Tole            42.58 (9)     44.81 (13)  1:27.39 (11)
12  18         St. T Anna Stailey          43.96 (13)    43.71 (10)  1:27.67 (12)
13  25         Plymo Kate Ricotta          44.07 (14)    43.68 (9)   1:27.75 (13)
14  17         White Madison Savoy         44.89 (15)    46.00 (14)  1:30.89 (14)
15  42         Hopki Maddie Dwyer          45.64 (18)    46.01 (15)  1:31.65 (15)
16  3          White Savannah Stone        45.03 (16)    47.43 (21)  1:32.46 (16)
17  24         Newfo Adeline Dolloff       46.14 (20)    46.38 (16)  1:32.52 (17)
18  16         Bisho Anna Beauchesne       45.21 (17)    47.80 (22)  1:33.01 (18)
19  22         Leban Marin Pearson         46.39 (21)    47.20 (19)  1:33.59 (19)
20  7          Kears Natalie Sherman       46.12 (19)    48.14 (23)  1:34.26 (20)
21  48         Gilfo Ava Lien              47.97 (27)    46.71 (18)  1:34.68 (21)
22  34         Newfo Addison Alpers        48.93 (30)    47.23 (20)  1:36.16 (22)
23  43         Newfo Ceili Irving          47.71 (25)    48.83 (24)  1:36.54 (23)
24  29         St. T Maddie Bell           47.68 (23)    49.12 (25)  1:36.80 (24)
25  56         Hopki Steph Elrick          47.57 (22)    49.25 (27)  1:36.82 (25)
26  19         Belmo Riley Degange         48.27 (28)    49.25 (27)  1:37.52 (26)
27  21         Kears Savannah Caswell      47.68 (23)    50.39 (32)  1:38.07 (27)
28  53         St. T Cece Underwood        49.17 (31)    49.41 (29)  1:38.58 (28)
29  38         St. T Chloe Baker           49.58 (33)    49.12 (25)  1:38.70 (29)
30  31         Gilfo Mia Burlock           49.59 (35)    49.89 (30)  1:39.48 (30)
31  57         Plymo Nenah Billin          49.50 (32)    50.26 (31)  1:39.76 (31)
32  30         Belmo Meg Soucie            49.58 (33)    50.63 (33)  1:40.21 (32)
33  40         Gilfo Maddy Burlock         47.75 (26)    52.92 (39)  1:40.67 (33)
34  51         Plymo Delaney Comtois       48.61 (29)    52.35 (37)  1:40.96 (34)
35  12         Fall  Greta Fenn            50.31 (38)    50.87 (34)  1:41.18 (35)
36  44         Plymo Madeleine Levin       49.61 (36)    52.10 (36)  1:41.71 (36)
37  54         Gilfo Camryn Coutts         50.21 (37)    53.32 (40)  1:43.53 (37)
38  39         Belmo Cate McDonald         50.90 (39)    52.83 (38)  1:43.73 (38)
39  32         Leban Olivia Cook           51.89 (40)    53.64 (41)  1:45.53 (39)
40  37         Bisho Elise Barnard         51.92 (41)    54.06 (42)  1:45.98 (40)
41  55         Leban Emily Groves          52.95 (43)    54.07 (43)  1:47.02 (41)
42  41         Leban Mariana Utell         53.02 (44)    54.74 (44)  1:47.76 (42)
43  26         Lacon Lilly Milligan        52.43 (42)    56.43 (46)  1:48.86 (43)
44  28         White Yonah Friedman        54.55 (46)    55.60 (45)  1:50.15 (44)
45  14         Lacon Jennah Valovanie      54.35 (45)    56.84 (47)  1:51.19 (45)
46  36         Lacon Gracehelen Lewis      54.67 (47)    58.12 (48)  1:52.79 (46)
47  1          John  Sophie Gray           56.50 (49)    58.38 (50)  1:54.88 (47)



48  50         Hopki Ally Duval          1:10.06 (56)    46.57 (17)  1:56.63 (48)
49  49         Leban Izabella Rutherfor    58.85 (51)    58.30 (49)  1:57.15 (49)
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
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50  52         Lacon Kayley Milligan       58.93 (52)    59.19 (51)  1:58.12 (50)
51  47         Belmo Anna McDonald         57.98 (50)  1:00.79 (52)  1:58.77 (51)
52  15         John  Emily Taylor        1:03.34 (53)  1:02.73 (53)  2:06.07 (52)
53  58         Lacon Manuela Kemp        1:03.50 (54)  1:06.27 (54)  2:09.77 (53)
54  10         Hills Carys Guillou       1:07.86 (55)  1:12.56 (55)  2:20.42 (54)
55  45         Lacon Malaya Kemp           55.69 (48)  1:44.08 (56)  2:39.77 (55)
56  46         St. T Meeghan Quinn       2:50.66 (57)    51.51 (35)  3:42.17 (56)
57  27         Bisho Gwen O'Keefe              DNS           DNS                 
58  4          St. T Bea Burlage           40.81 (5)         DSQ                 
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Hopkinton   Total Points : 378.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
9              Marcella Guadagno     39.10 (2)    39.60 (2)  1:18.70 (2)   99.0
33             Lia Chapin *          39.83 (3)    40.52 (3)  1:20.35 (3)   98.0
23             Avery Loew            42.95 (12    41.46 (6)  1:24.41 (6)   95.0
42             Maddie Dwyer          45.64 (18    46.01 (15  1:31.65 (15)  86.0
56             Steph Elrick          47.57 (22    49.25 (27  1:36.82 (25)
50             Ally Duval          1:10.06 (56    46.57 (17  1:56.63 (48)

Team : Gilford   Total Points : 342.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
6              Mckenna Howard        40.04 (4)    40.69 (4)  1:20.73 (4)   97.0
20             Riley Coutts          42.52 (8)    43.27 (7)  1:25.79 (8)   93.0
48             Ava Lien              47.97 (27    46.71 (18  1:34.68 (21)  80.0
31             Mia Burlock           49.59 (35    49.89 (30  1:39.48 (30)  72.0
40             Maddy Burlock         47.75 (26    52.92 (39  1:40.67 (33)
54             Camryn Coutts         50.21 (37    53.32 (40  1:43.53 (37)

Team : Plymouth   Total Points : 341.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
35             Mackenzie Welch       42.76 (11    43.71 (10  1:26.47 (9)   92.0
13             Kerry Tole            42.58 (9)    44.81 (13  1:27.39 (11)  90.0
25             Kate Ricotta          44.07 (14    43.68 (9)  1:27.75 (13)  88.0
57             Nenah Billin          49.50 (32    50.26 (31  1:39.76 (31)  71.0
51             Delaney Comtois       48.61 (29    52.35 (37  1:40.96 (34)
44             Madeleine Levin       49.61 (36    52.10 (36  1:41.71 (36)

Team : Newfound   Total Points : 337.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
11             Elle MacDonald        40.87 (6)    41.28 (5)  1:22.15 (5)   96.0
24             Adeline Dolloff       46.14 (20    46.38 (16  1:32.52 (17)  84.0
34             Addison Alpers        48.93 (30    47.23 (20  1:36.16 (22)  79.0
43             Ceili Irving          47.71 (25    48.83 (24  1:36.54 (23)  78.0

Team : Belmont   Total Points : 314.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
5              Ella Stevens          38.81 (1)    39.36 (1)  1:18.17 (1)  100.0
19             Riley Degange         48.27 (28    49.25 (27  1:37.52 (26)  76.0
30             Meg Soucie            49.58 (33    50.63 (33  1:40.21 (32)  70.0
39             Cate McDonald         50.90 (39    52.83 (38  1:43.73 (38)  68.0
47             Anna McDonald         57.98 (50  1:00.79 (52  1:58.77 (51)
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : St. Thomas   Total Points : 313.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
18             Anna Stailey          43.96 (13    43.71 (10  1:27.67 (12)  89.0
29             Maddie Bell           47.68 (23    49.12 (25  1:36.80 (24)  77.0
53             Cece Underwood        49.17 (31    49.41 (29  1:38.58 (28)  74.0
38             Chloe Baker           49.58 (33    49.12 (25  1:38.70 (29)  73.0
46             Meeghan Quinn       2:50.66 (57    51.51 (35  3:42.17 (56)
4              Bea Burlage           40.81 (5)        DSQ                

Team : Lebanon   Total Points : 305.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
8              Peyton Rutherford     42.70 (10    43.99 (12  1:26.69 (10)  91.0
22             Marin Pearson         46.39 (21    47.20 (19  1:33.59 (19)  82.0
32             Olivia Cook           51.89 (40    53.64 (41  1:45.53 (39)  67.0
55             Emily Groves          52.95 (43    54.07 (43  1:47.02 (41)  65.0
41             Mariana Utell         53.02 (44    54.74 (44  1:47.76 (42)
49             Izabella Rutherfor    58.85 (51    58.30 (49  1:57.15 (49)

Team : Laconia   Total Points : 246.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
26             Lilly Milligan        52.43 (42    56.43 (46  1:48.86 (43)  64.0
14             Jennah Valovanie      54.35 (45    56.84 (47  1:51.19 (45)  62.0
36             Gracehelen Lewis      54.67 (47    58.12 (48  1:52.79 (46)  61.0
52             Kayley Milligan       58.93 (52    59.19 (51  1:58.12 (50)  59.0
58             Manuela Kemp        1:03.50 (54  1:06.27 (54  2:09.77 (53)
45             Malaya Kemp           55.69 (48  1:44.08 (56  2:39.77 (55)

Team : Bishop Brady   Total Points : 243.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
2              Tess Lavoie           42.11 (7)    43.48 (8)  1:25.59 (7)   94.0
16             Anna Beauchesne       45.21 (17    47.80 (22  1:33.01 (18)  83.0
37             Elise Barnard         51.92 (41    54.06 (42  1:45.98 (40)  66.0
27             Gwen O'Keefe              DNS          DNS                

Team : White Mountains   Total Points : 235.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________



17             Madison Savoy         44.89 (15    46.00 (14  1:30.89 (14)  87.0
3              Savannah Stone        45.03 (16    47.43 (21  1:32.46 (16)  85.0
28             Yonah Friedman        54.55 (46    55.60 (45  1:50.15 (44)  63.0

________________________________________________________________________________

Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                 2/14/2024 12:21:33 PM
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
                           NH Team Scoring  2/14/2024                     Page 3

                             NH HS DIV III Girls GS                             

              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Kearsarge   Total Points : 156.0   Rank : 11th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
7              Natalie Sherman       46.12 (19    48.14 (23  1:34.26 (20)  81.0
21             Savannah Caswell      47.68 (23    50.39 (32  1:38.07 (27)  75.0

Team : John Stark   Total Points : 118.0   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
1              Sophie Gray           56.50 (49    58.38 (50  1:54.88 (47)  60.0
15             Emily Taylor        1:03.34 (53  1:02.73 (53  2:06.07 (52)  58.0

Team : Fall Mt.   Total Points : 69.0   Rank : 13th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
12             Greta Fenn            50.31 (38    50.87 (34  1:41.18 (35)  69.0

Team : Hillsboro Deering   Total Points : 57.0   Rank : 14th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
10             Carys Guillou       1:07.86 (55  1:12.56 (55  2:20.42 (54)  57.0
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   12         Belmo Ella Stevens          36.41 (1)     37.15 (1)   1:13.56 (1) 
2   5          Hopki Marcella Guadagno     37.11 (2)     37.33 (2)   1:14.44 (2) 
3   6          Gilfo Mckenna Howard        39.14 (3)     39.19 (3)   1:18.33 (3) 
4   16         Plymo Kate Ricotta          39.53 (4)     41.12 (5)   1:20.65 (4) 
5   4          Leban Peyton Rutherford     39.97 (5)     40.71 (4)   1:20.68 (5) 
6   19         Hopki Avery Loew            40.01 (6)     41.92 (6)   1:21.93 (6) 
7   30         Hopki Lia Chapin *          40.92 (7)     42.55 (9)   1:23.47 (7) 
8   2          Plymo Kerry Tole            41.59 (8)     42.13 (7)   1:23.72 (8) 
9   1          St. T Bea Burlage           41.78 (9)     43.00 (10)  1:24.78 (9) 
10  9          Bisho Tess Lavoie           42.44 (10)    43.74 (11)  1:26.18 (10)
11  15         St. T Anna Stailey          43.70 (12)    45.10 (12)  1:28.80 (11)
12  7          White Madison Savoy         44.85 (14)    45.94 (13)  1:30.79 (12)
13  20         Gilfo Maddy Burlock         44.99 (15)    46.59 (15)  1:31.58 (13)
14  31         Gilfo Riley Coutts          44.43 (13)    47.31 (16)  1:31.74 (14)
15  28         Plymo Makenzie  Welch       45.84 (16)    46.31 (14)  1:32.15 (15)
16  14         Newfo Elle MacDonald        53.32 (34)    42.54 (8)   1:35.86 (16)
17  50         Gilfo Ava Lien              48.34 (19)    47.56 (17)  1:35.90 (17)
18  40         Hopki Maddie Dwyer          47.25 (17)    49.13 (20)  1:36.38 (18)
19  24         Belmo Riley Degange         48.37 (20)    49.09 (19)  1:37.46 (19)
20  23         Bisho Anna Beauchesne       47.83 (18)    49.74 (22)  1:37.57 (20)
21  26         Newfo Adeline Dolloff       50.25 (26)    48.22 (18)  1:38.47 (21)
22  21         White Savannah Stone        48.77 (21)    50.00 (23)  1:38.77 (22)
23  47         Plymo Delaney Comtois       50.22 (25)    49.60 (21)  1:39.82 (23)
24  41         Gilfo Mia Burlock           49.66 (24)    50.38 (24)  1:40.04 (24)
25  57         Gilfo Brooke Baron          49.43 (22)    51.36 (27)  1:40.79 (25)
26  36         Newfo Addison  Alpers       49.63 (23)    51.32 (26)  1:40.95 (26)
27  56         Hopki Izzy Afflerbach *     50.68 (29)    50.69 (25)  1:41.37 (27)
28  54         Plymo Maggie Pitman         50.59 (28)    51.48 (28)  1:42.07 (28)
29  18         Leban Marin Pearson         43.68 (11)  1:00.00 (43)  1:43.68 (29)
30  49         Hopki Ally Duval            50.55 (27)    53.88 (31)  1:44.43 (30)
31  8          Kears Natalie Sherman       51.23 (30)    53.23 (30)  1:44.46 (31)
32  53         St. T Cece Underwood        53.44 (35)    52.72 (29)  1:46.16 (32)
33  22         Kears Savannah Caswell      52.83 (31)    55.89 (35)  1:48.72 (33)
34  39         Leban Mariana Utell         55.19 (36)    55.64 (34)  1:50.83 (34)
35  37         St. T Chloe Baker           56.13 (39)    55.00 (33)  1:51.13 (35)
36  34         Belmo Meg Soucie            53.29 (33)    57.90 (41)  1:51.19 (36)
37  38         Plymo Madeleine Levin       56.03 (38)    57.50 (38)  1:53.53 (37)
38  43         Belmo Cate McDonald         56.14 (40)    57.53 (39)  1:53.67 (38)
39  45         Newfo Ceili  Irving         57.36 (42)    57.02 (36)  1:54.38 (39)
40  55         Leban Emily Groves          55.88 (37)    58.55 (42)  1:54.43 (40)
41  10         Fall  Greta Fenn            57.17 (41)    57.41 (37)  1:54.58 (41)
42  32         White Yonah Friedman        59.11 (43)  1:00.70 (44)  1:59.81 (42)
43  29         Leban Olivia Cook           53.04 (32)  1:06.82 (50)  1:59.86 (43)
44  46         St. T Fiona Conneely        59.14 (44)  1:02.90 (46)  2:02.04 (44)
45  13         Lacon Jennah  Valovanie     59.39 (45)  1:02.84 (45)  2:02.23 (45)
46  48         Leban Izabella Rutherfor  1:02.24 (47)  1:05.24 (47)  2:07.48 (46)
47  3          John  Sophie Gray         1:02.90 (48)  1:06.57 (49)  2:09.47 (47)



48  51         Belmo Anna McDonald       1:05.65 (51)  1:06.41 (48)  2:12.06 (48)
49  25         Lacon Lilly  Milligan     1:03.63 (50)  1:10.63 (53)  2:14.26 (49)
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50  17         John  Emily Taylor        1:07.41 (52)  1:10.38 (51)  2:17.79 (50)
51  58         Lacon Ellen  Valovanie    1:07.94 (53)  1:11.18 (54)  2:19.12 (51)
52  52         Lacon Kayley  Milligan    1:03.43 (49)  1:18.59 (55)  2:22.02 (52)
53  44         Lacon Malaya  Kemp        1:18.90 (55)  1:10.53 (52)  2:29.43 (53)
54  11         Hills Carys Guillou       1:18.88 (54)  1:34.05 (56)  2:52.93 (54)
55  27         St. T Maddie Bell               DSQ       54.62 (32)              
56  42         Bisho Elise  Barnard            DNF       57.55 (40)              
57  35         Lacon Gracehelen Lewis    1:00.66 (46)        DSQ                 
58  33         Bisho Gwen O'Keefe                                                
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Team : Hopkinton   Total Points : 371.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
5              Marcella Guadagno     37.11 (2)    37.33 (2)  1:14.44 (2)   99.0
19             Avery Loew            40.01 (6)    41.92 (6)  1:21.93 (6)   95.0
30             Lia Chapin *          40.92 (7)    42.55 (9)  1:23.47 (7)   94.0
40             Maddie Dwyer          47.25 (17    49.13 (20  1:36.38 (18)  83.0
56             Izzy Afflerbach *     50.68 (29    50.69 (25  1:41.37 (27)
49             Ally Duval            50.55 (27    53.88 (31  1:44.43 (30)

Team : Gilford   Total Points : 357.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
6              Mckenna Howard        39.14 (3)    39.19 (3)  1:18.33 (3)   98.0
20             Maddy Burlock         44.99 (15    46.59 (15  1:31.58 (13)  88.0
31             Riley Coutts          44.43 (13    47.31 (16  1:31.74 (14)  87.0
50             Ava Lien              48.34 (19    47.56 (17  1:35.90 (17)  84.0
41             Mia Burlock           49.66 (24    50.38 (24  1:40.04 (24)
57             Brooke Baron          49.43 (22    51.36 (27  1:40.79 (25)

Team : Plymouth   Total Points : 354.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
16             Kate Ricotta          39.53 (4)    41.12 (5)  1:20.65 (4)   97.0
2              Kerry Tole            41.59 (8)    42.13 (7)  1:23.72 (8)   93.0
28             Makenzie  Welch       45.84 (16    46.31 (14  1:32.15 (15)  86.0
47             Delaney Comtois       50.22 (25    49.60 (21  1:39.82 (23)  78.0
54             Maggie Pitman         50.59 (28    51.48 (28  1:42.07 (28)
38             Madeleine Levin       56.03 (38    57.50 (38  1:53.53 (37)

Team : St. Thomas   Total Points : 327.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
1              Bea Burlage           41.78 (9)    43.00 (10  1:24.78 (9)   92.0
15             Anna Stailey          43.70 (12    45.10 (12  1:28.80 (11)  90.0
53             Cece Underwood        53.44 (35    52.72 (29  1:46.16 (32)  74.0
37             Chloe Baker           56.13 (39    55.00 (33  1:51.13 (35)  71.0
46             Fiona Conneely        59.14 (44  1:02.90 (46  2:02.04 (44)
27             Maddie Bell               DSQ      54.62 (32              

Team : Belmont   Total Points : 321.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
12             Ella Stevens          36.41 (1)    37.15 (1)  1:13.56 (1)  100.0
24             Riley Degange         48.37 (20    49.09 (19  1:37.46 (19)  82.0
34             Meg Soucie            53.29 (33    57.90 (41  1:51.19 (36)  70.0
43             Cate McDonald         56.14 (40    57.53 (39  1:53.67 (38)  69.0



51             Anna McDonald       1:05.65 (51  1:06.41 (48  2:12.06 (48)
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Team : Lebanon   Total Points : 311.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
4              Peyton Rutherford     39.97 (5)    40.71 (4)  1:20.68 (5)   96.0
18             Marin Pearson         43.68 (11  1:00.00 (43  1:43.68 (29)  76.0
39             Mariana Utell         55.19 (36    55.64 (34  1:50.83 (34)  72.0
55             Emily Groves          55.88 (37    58.55 (42  1:54.43 (40)  67.0
29             Olivia Cook           53.04 (32  1:06.82 (50  1:59.86 (43)
48             Izabella Rutherfor  1:02.24 (47  1:05.24 (47  2:07.48 (46)

Team : Newfound   Total Points : 310.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
14             Elle MacDonald        53.32 (34    42.54 (8)  1:35.86 (16)  85.0
26             Adeline Dolloff       50.25 (26    48.22 (18  1:38.47 (21)  80.0
36             Addison  Alpers       49.63 (23    51.32 (26  1:40.95 (26)  77.0
45             Ceili  Irving         57.36 (42    57.02 (36  1:54.38 (39)  68.0

Team : Laconia   Total Points : 245.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
13             Jennah  Valovanie     59.39 (45  1:02.84 (45  2:02.23 (45)  64.0
25             Lilly  Milligan     1:03.63 (50  1:10.63 (53  2:14.26 (49)  62.0
58             Ellen  Valovanie    1:07.94 (53  1:11.18 (54  2:19.12 (51)  60.0
52             Kayley  Milligan    1:03.43 (49  1:18.59 (55  2:22.02 (52)  59.0
44             Malaya  Kemp        1:18.90 (55  1:10.53 (52  2:29.43 (53)
35             Gracehelen Lewis    1:00.66 (46        DSQ                

Team : White Mountains   Total Points : 233.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
7              Madison Savoy         44.85 (14    45.94 (13  1:30.79 (12)  89.0
21             Savannah Stone        48.77 (21    50.00 (23  1:38.77 (22)  79.0
32             Yonah Friedman        59.11 (43  1:00.70 (44  1:59.81 (42)  65.0

Team : Bishop Brady   Total Points : 172.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
9              Tess Lavoie           42.44 (10    43.74 (11  1:26.18 (10)  91.0
23             Anna Beauchesne       47.83 (18    49.74 (22  1:37.57 (20)  81.0
42             Elise  Barnard            DNF      57.55 (40              



33             Gwen O'Keefe                                              
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Kearsarge   Total Points : 148.0   Rank : 11th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
8              Natalie Sherman       51.23 (30    53.23 (30  1:44.46 (31)  75.0
22             Savannah Caswell      52.83 (31    55.89 (35  1:48.72 (33)  73.0

Team : John Stark   Total Points : 124.0   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
3              Sophie Gray         1:02.90 (48  1:06.57 (49  2:09.47 (47)  63.0
17             Emily Taylor        1:07.41 (52  1:10.38 (51  2:17.79 (50)  61.0

Team : Fall Mt.   Total Points : 66.0   Rank : 13th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
10             Greta Fenn            57.17 (41    57.41 (37  1:54.58 (41)  66.0

Team : Hillsboro Deering   Total Points : 58.0   Rank : 14th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
11             Carys Guillou       1:18.88 (54  1:34.05 (56  2:52.93 (54)  58.0
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